

Special Court Case No – 04/2012 (CIS No 83/14)

CNR No. WBHW01-005514-2012
Present : Sri Gopal Chandra Karmakar
Special Judge, Howrah

Order No.
Dated 16.11.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused Rabindra Nath Mondal on court bail is absent by petition u/s
317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P. in charge is absent.

Ld. Defense lawyer is present.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix **20-02-2023** for appearance of accused person and evidence of
complainant.

Ld. Prosecution to bring witness positively.

D/C by me

S.J.

Sessions Judge, Howrah