

Special case – 04/2012(CIS 83/2014)

CNR No. WBHW01-005514-2012

Present: Sonia Majumdar

Special Judge, Howrah

J.O. Code – WB01128

Order Dated 05.04.2024

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW 1.

Accused Rabindra Nath Mondal on court bail is present by filing hazira.

No Witness turn up today.

For ends of justice the Case is adjourned today

Fix **08-07-2024** for further cross examination of PW 1.

Ld. Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me

S.J.

Special Judge, Howrah