

Special Court Case– 04/2012 (CIS 83/2014)

CNR No. WBHW01-005514-2012

Present: Sri Abhijit Som

Special Judge, Howrah

J.O. Code – WB01127

Order Dated 06.01.2026

To day is fixed for further cross examination of PW 2.

Accused person namely Rabindra Nath Mondal on court bail is present by filing hazira.

S/R is received after service. Let it be kept with the record.

As per resolution of local Bar dated 06-01-2026 due to sad demise of one Ld. Advocate of the Bar, the members of the Bar/ Ld. Advocates are not attending in the Court proceeding today.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **09-03-2026** for evidence.

Accused person is as before.

To date for appearance.

D/C by me

S.J.

1st Special Judge, Howrah